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48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015 Assignments

Seed

Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

Bib# Name « Team

1: Class 1A 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

12.85

12.24
12.02
10.94
11.96

12.24
12.47

1920 William DeShazer « Walther

Christian

Jalin Mayberry ¢ Timothy Christian
Corey Pugh « Walther Christian
Jordan Rowell « IC Catholic
Connor Pearson ¢ Chicago
Christian

Anthony Hicks ¢ Legal Prep

Leo Guzman ¢ IC Catholic

1910
1927
1789
1751

1802
1768

Class 1A 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.94c
12.24c
12.02
11.19
11.72
12.05
12.44c

NT

1953
1887
1740
1812
1875
1814
1865

Robert Russo « Westmont
Willie Eiland « St. Joseph

Elijah Butler « Chicago Christian
Aaron Harris ¢ Lisle

Lucas Ward * Seneca

Josh Jamison ¢ Lisle

Emanuel Williams ¢ Providence St.
Mel

1895 Carone Pierce ¢ St. Joseph

Class 1A 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

12.99
12.34c
12.04
11.24c
11.71
12.05
12.44c
15.64

1760 Mikal Shaffer « Holy Trinity
1833 Devin Dehaan * Oregon

1758 Shawn Pruitt « Holy Trinity
1932 Quintin Brown « Westmont
1914 Xavier Ross ¢ Timothy Christian
1872 Zach Stanley ¢ Seneca

1851 Eli Vogeler » Oregon

1801 Brandon Harris ¢ Legal Prep

2: Class 23A 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

12.24c

11.83
11.34

10.82
11.34c
11.74
12.14c

2221 Mark Mercado « Nazareth Academy

2404 Kody Randa ¢ Sandwich

2352 Jhalen Williams ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
2122 Josh Walker » Jacobs

2376 Joseph Otchere « Romeoville
2250 Mike Valdez » Notre Dame
2036 Tim Davis * EImwood Park

Class 23A 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

12.24c
11.83
11.36
11.02
11.32
11.70
12.13

2048
2399

Rocco Molinelli « EImwood Park
Marc Lidinsky ¢« Sandwich

2312 Ryan Cabot ¢ Ridgewood

1993 Joshua Collins * Bolingbrook
2335 Matt Chapp ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
2321 Erick Mangal ¢ Ridgewood

2237 Jim Finneke « Notre Dame
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Bib#

Name ¢« Team 030

Class 23A 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

12.34c
11.94c
11.38
11.12
11.31
11.64c

12.07
15.68

1967
1978
2203
2257
2189
2227

2432
2019

Glen Kleinschmidt « Benet

Alex Pineda ¢ Benet

Darshon McCullough ¢ Marist
Nico DeValdivielso « Oswego East
J. Wright « Lincoln-Way East

Cameron Weems * Nazareth
Academy
Alex Thurman e St. Ignatius

Andres Estrada ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit

Class 23A 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

12.38
11.94c
11.40
11.14c
11.22
11.55
12.04c
15.60

2081
2372
2068
2062
2132
2142
2284
2021

Josiah Bessette ¢ Herscher
Anthony Kitchens « Romeoville
Kris Nichols ¢ Evergreen Park
Josh Carter ¢ Evergreen Park
Christian Goushas ¢ Lemont
Keeshon Steele ¢« Lemont

Mike Fashingbauer ¢ Palatine

Rodrigo Hernandez ¢ Cristo Rey
Jesuit

Class 23A 100 Meter Dash Prelims -5

12.40
11.94c
11.51
11.18
11.18
11.54
11.98
12.64c

2084
2109
2181
2014
2265
2211
2428
2290

Jeremy Buckley ¢ Herscher
Nick Geirlak ¢ Jacobs

D. Stewart « Lincoln-Way East
Shawn Showalter ¢ Bolingbrook
Bobby Maggitt « Oswego East
Justin Weaver « Marist

Jesse Rogers ¢ St. Ignatius
Sulaman Hyder ¢ Palatine

3: Class 1A 110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1

21.94c
18.34c
15.52

17.70

19.74c
NT

1937
1846
1909

1748

1841
1774

Chris Doll « Westmont
Andrew Newman ¢ Oregon
Andy Margason ¢ Timothy
Christian

Jon Lautenbach ¢ Chicago
Christian

Damien Jacobson ¢ Oregon
Patrick Jordan ¢ IC Catholic

Class 1A 110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2

24.14
19.10
17.53
17.64c
19.62
NT

1893
1926
1869
1933
1784
1896

John Milas * St. Joseph

Kobe Morris « Walther Christian
James Bowen ¢ Seneca

Kyle Casper « Westmont

Marc Natividad ¢ IC Catholic
Ramone Pierce ¢ St. Joseph
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48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015

Lane

Name ¢ Team

4: Class 23A 110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1

18.94c
17.82
16.89
14.61
16.58
17.71

18.76
20.88

1970
2427
2130
2002
2239
2355

2173
2086

Matt Lang * Benet

Conor Quinlan ¢ St. Ignatius
Jaron Fay * Lemont

Jaylin McConico ¢ Bolingbrook
Joe Hilger ¢ Notre Dame

Dean Zigulich « Riverside-
Brookfield
J. Rodriquez ¢ Lincoln-Way East

Nikolas Buckley ¢ Herscher

Class 23A 110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2

19.04c
17.82
16.94c
14.75
16.24c
17.62
18.70
19.94

1983
2431
2124
2274
2361
2096
2386
2320

Michael Welsh ¢ Benet

Liam Sullivan « St. Ignatius

Colin Yoon ¢ Jacobs

Devonshe Simpson « Oswego East
Daytwone Burge « Romeoville
Brenden Pristach ¢ Herscher

Sam Brunoehler « Sandwich

Peter Malec « Ridgewood

Class 23A 110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 3

19.04c
17.84c
17.31
15.45
16.04c
17.44
18.67
19.74c

2009
2031
2234
2377
2066
2341
2160
2196

Charles Ralston ¢ Bolingbrook
Gustavo Alvarez « EImwood Park
Carl Damlos ¢ Notre Dame

Marco Povilaitis « Romeoville
Antwan Moore ¢ Evergreen Park
John Glover ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Z. Kukowski ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Fred Jackson ¢ Marist

Class 23A 110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 4

19.24c
17.94c
17.35
15.64c
16.01
17.37
18.54c
19.64c

2297
2283
2385
2065
2207
2310
2042
2113

Josh Okee ¢ Palatine

John Elischer « Palatine

Jesse Brunoehler « Sandwich
Don Lewis ¢ Evergreen Park
Kendall Oliver « Marist

Adam Bonifaciuk ¢ Ridgewood
Arens Haxhillari « EImwood Park

Jermaine Maegdlin-Ferguson ¢
Jacobs

5: Class 1A 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

25.84c
24.45

23.89
21.90
23.85
24.41
25.82
31.30

1833
1861

1914
1789
1849
1944
1817
1804

Devin Dehaan ¢ Oregon

Nathaniel Gasaway ¢ Providence
St. Mel
Xavier Ross ¢ Timothy Christian

Jordan Rowell « IC Catholic
Skylar Short « Oregon
Anthony Lischalk « Westmont
Mohamed Lamin « Lisle
Diante Thompson ¢ Legal Prep

Class 1A 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

26.54c
24.70
23.96
22.43
23.81
24.10
25.35
30.38

1894
1930
1740
1812
1875
1927
1758
1800

Guylon Moore ¢ St. Joseph

Jaylin Williams « Walther Christian
Elijah Butler « Chicago Christian
Aaron Harris ¢ Lisle

Lucas Ward « Seneca

Corey Pugh « Walther Christian
Shawn Pruitt « Holy Trinity

Jamal Greer ¢ Legal Prep
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Name ¢ Team

Class 1A 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

27.58

25.21
24.00
22.94c
23.48
24.02
25.28
28.77

1863

1873
1897
1943
1765
1747
1910
1760

Jeremiah Jones ¢ Providence St.
Mel
Alex Thornley « Seneca

Kris Reid ¢ St. Joseph

Dimitrios Latsonas « Westmont
Luke Calles « IC Catholic

Jim Hoefler « Chicago Christian
Jalin Mayberry ¢ Timothy Christian
Mikal Shaffer « Holy Trinity

6: Class 23A 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

25.24c
23.86
23.22
22.23
23.16
23.85
25.14c

2217
2331
2122
2275
1996
2211
2284

Nolan Dean ¢ Nazareth Academy
Giuliano Vomarro ¢ Ridgewood
Josh Walker « Jacobs

I'Shawn Stewart « Oswego East
Elante Ingram ¢ Bolingbrook
Justin Weaver « Marist

Mike Fashingbauer « Palatine

Class 23A 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

25.31
23.94c
23.36
22.23
23.07
23.84c
25.11

2235
2203
2338
2146
2007
1973
2244

Tom Dolis * Notre Dame
Darshon McCullough ¢ Marist
Otis Dortch ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Eric Whatley ¢ Lemont

Damare Portis ¢ Bolingbrook
Liam Masse ¢ Benet

Mike McGovern ¢ Notre Dame

Class 23A 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

25.68
24.15
23.45
22.40
22.97
23.78
24.84c
33.46

2091
2400
1978
2076
2156
2376
2048
2019

Ryan Koronkowski ¢ Herscher

Eric Littlejohn ¢« Sandwich

Alex Pineda ¢ Benet

Charles Taylor « Evergreen Park
C. Gulde ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Joseph Otchere « Romeoville
Rocco Molinelli « EImwood Park
Andres Estrada ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit

Class 23A 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4

25.73
24.20
23.49
22.52
22.84
23.76
24.74c

32.04

2374
2081
2119
2257
2335
2321
2216

2021

Will Olu-Ajeigbe « Romeoville
Josiah Bessette  Herscher
Patrick Shannon « Jacobs

Nico DeValdivielso « Oswego East
Matt Chapp ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Erick Mangal ¢ Ridgewood

Jordan Brooks ¢ Nazareth
Academy

Rodrigo Hernandez ¢ Cristo Rey
Jesuit

Class 23A 200 Meter Dash Prelims -5

25.75
24.54
23.54c
22.70
22.72
23.56
24.60
26.54c

2396
2430
2040
2068
2181
2138
2428
2290

Rosalio Garcia ¢ Sandwich
Josiah Simmon ¢ St. Ignatius
Jon Gramata « EImwood Park
Kris Nichols ¢ Evergreen Park
D. Stewart « Lincoln-Way East
Kevin Murphy ¢ Lemont

Jesse Rogers ¢ St. Ignatius
Sulaman Hyder ¢ Palatine
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48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015

Name ¢ Team

7: Class 1A 4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Numbered according to Seed

1 (12) NT
2 (13)  8:46.8
3 (22) 9:16.27
4 (23) 8:39.41
5 (32) 9:14.92
6 (33) 8:38.82
7 (42)  9:07.0
8 (43) 8:20.00

Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Relay Team ¢« Westmont

Relay Team ¢ IC Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Oregon

Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Seneca

Relay Team ¢ Walther Christian
Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian

8: Class 23A 4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Numbered according to Seed

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢« Romeoville

Relay Team ¢ Herscher

Relay Team ¢ Sandwich

Relay Team ¢ EImwood Park
Relay Team e Lincoln-Way East
Relay Team ¢ Ridgewood

Relay Team ¢ Bolingbrook
Relay Team ¢ Benet

Relay Team ¢ St. Ignatius
Relay Team ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit
Relay Team ¢ Lemont

Relay Team ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Relay Team ¢ Oswego East
Relay Team ¢ Jacobs

Relay Team ¢ Evergreen Park
Relay Team ¢ Palatine

Class 1A 4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11) 8:53.79
2 (12) 8:34.0
3 (13) 8:20.0
4 (16) 9:12.55
5 (21) 8:48.08
6 (22) 8:33.2
7 (23) 8:19.6
8 (26) 9:12.50
9 (31) 8:42.94
10 (32) 8:33.0
11 (33) 8:17.66
12 (35) 10:13.6
13 (36) 9:10.56
14 (41)  8:37.0
15 (42) 8:20.51
16 (43) 8:05.70
17 (45) 10:05.1
18 (46) 9:00.0

9:

1

2

3 51.04

4 48.11

5 49.73

6

7

8

Relay Team ¢ Legal Prep
Relay Team ¢« Westmont
Relay Team ¢ Providence St. Mel

Class 1A 4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

46.58
45.84
44.95
45.61
46.07
47.92

O~NO OIS WNPE

Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian
Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Relay Team ¢ Oregon

Relay Team ¢ IC Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢« Seneca

Lane
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10: Class 23A 4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

N O WN

47.46
46.55
46.64c

Relay Team ¢ St. Ignatius
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich
Relay Team ¢ Benet

Class 23A 4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

O~NOOULDS WNPE

46.43
45.64c
44.64c
44.04c

44.64

45.15
45.94c

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Relay Team ¢ Nazareth Academy
Relay Team ¢ EImwood Park
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢« Romeoville

Relay Team e Lincoln-Way East
Relay Team ¢ Palatine

Class 23A 4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3

O~NO OIS WNPE

43.65
43.44
43.12
40.03
42.97
43.36
43.49
43.95

Relay Team ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Relay Team ¢ Jacobs

Relay Team ¢ Lemont

Relay Team ¢ Herscher

Relay Team ¢ Bolingbrook

Relay Team ¢ Oswego East

Relay Team ¢ Evergreen Park
Relay Team ¢ Ridgewood

11: Class 1A 3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Numbered according to Seed

[EnY

11
12)

N

3 (13)
4 (21)
5 (22)
6 (23)
7 (26)
8 (31)
9 (32)

10 (33)
11 (36)
12 (41)
13 (42)
14 (43)
15 (46)

12:22.00
11:38.00

10:26.84
12:10.46
11:30.00
10:15.28

13:06.0
11:50.00
11:17.00

10:07.00
13:00.37
11:49.00
11:16.77

9:57.81
12:31.94

1783
1911

1759
1772
1830
1935
1921
1853
1915

1745
1888
1739
1952
1871
1811

Nick Moore ¢ IC Catholic

Andy Mittlestaedt » Timothy
Christian
Michael Rodriguez ¢ Holy Trinity

Eric James ¢ IC Catholic
Skylar Carlson ¢ Oregon

Nick Dea « Westmont

Aaron Feltz « Walther Christian
Jordan Wilkins ¢ Oregon

Aiden Shervheim ¢ Timothy
Christian
Noah Friesen ¢ Chicago Christian

Xavier Figueroa ¢ St. Joseph
Jim Bruinius ¢ Chicago Christian
Jasper Requiron « Westmont
Ross McCormick ¢ Seneca
Zach DeCraene ¢ Lisle
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Bib#

Name ¢ Team

12: Class 23A 3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Heat 1 after 110 Hurdles Prelims approx 10:
30 - Numbered according to Seed

2051
2232
2292
2085
2082
2243
2103
2163
2407
2408
2126
2059
2172
2020
2053
2003
2135
2441

2222
1989

Cameron Rybak ¢« EImwood Park
Matt Contreras » Notre Dame

Ryan Kissane ¢ Palatine

Joe Buckley ¢ Herscher
Christopher Borschnack ¢ Herscher
Travis Martin « Notre Dame

Austin Albrecht « Jacobs

V. Lang e Lincoln-Way East

Alex Rudd ¢ Sandwich

Thomas Saitta « Sandwich

Simon Batistich « Lemont

Dan Alexander ¢ Evergreen Park

S. Platek ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Michael Frutos ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit
Tyler Starnes ¢ EImwood Park

Tim Mohammad ¢ Bolingbrook
Chris Konicki « Lemont

Mitchell Smith « Wheaton Academy

Brian Metzger « Nazareth Academy
Joshua Beyler ¢ Bolingbrook

Class 23A 3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2262
1969
2381
2307
2070
2106
2346

2258
2362
2422
2347

2439
2192
1964
2434
2206

Gavin Frias *« Oswego East
Zach Kowalczyk « Benet

Justin Suits « Romeoville

Justin Zambrano ¢ Palatine

Matt Przeslicke ¢ Evergreen Park
Garrett Brenzier ¢ Jacobs

Wayne Morrelly ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
Hank Devries « Oswego East

Matt Bush « Romeoville
Vince Lewis ¢ St. Ignatius
Mateo Nunez ¢ Riverside-Brookfield

Jimmy Ridge * Wheaton Academy
Mike Conrad ¢ Marist

Sean Harnik « Benet

Andy Weber ¢ St. Ignatius

Kyle O'Farrell « Marist

: Class 1A 110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1

1(11) 11:12.6
2 (12) 10:50.37
3 (13) 10:45.1
4 (15) NT
5 (16) 11:39.59
6 (21) 11:11.76
7 (22) 10:48.2
8 (23) 10:39.8
9 (25) 12:44.51
10 (26) 11:27.29
11 (31) 11:10.56
12 (32) 10:45.6
13 (33) 10:38.1
14 (35) 12:30.0
15 (36) 11:26.2
16 (41) 10:56.7
17 (42) 10:45.23
18 (43) 10:38.0
19 (45) 11:55.0
20 (46) 11:24.0
1 (11) 10:22.8
2 (12) 10:10.0
3 (13) 10:07.0
4 (16) 10:29.9
5 (21) 10:18.8
6 (22) 10:08.9
7 (23)  9:55.0
8 (26) 10:28.5
9 (31) 10:18.0
10 (32) 10:08.77
11 (33)  9:50.0
12 (36) 10:25.0
13 (41) 10:11.0
14 (42) 10:08.0
15 (43) 9:44.66
16 (46) 10:24.0
13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Lane Seed

Page 4
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14: Class 23A 110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1

O~NO OIS WNPE

15: Class 1A 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

O~NOOULDS WNPE

16: Class 23A 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

O~NO OIS WNPE

17: Class 1A 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1(12) 2:21.87
2 (13) 2:18.55
3 (22) 2:21.50
4 (23) 2:17.18
5 (31) 2:43.70
6 (32) 2:20.0
7 (33) 2:14.00
8 (41) 2:29.23
9 (42) 2:18.56
10 (43) 2:12.37
Class
1 (12) 2:08.00
2 (13) 2:05.77
3 (22) 2:07.9
4 (23) 2:05.00
5 (31) 2:11.53
6 (32) 2:07.46
7 (33) 2:03.25
8 (41) 2:09.19
9 (42) 2:06.08
10 (43) 2:00.20

1886
1847
1923
1939
1890
1864
1908
1821
1767
1759

1A 800 Meter

1852
1788
1950
1754
1818
1924
1738
1917
1877
1871

Jodarius Christy * St. Joseph
Brandon Ramirez ¢« Oregon

David Garcia ¢« Walther Christian
Leo Foertsch « Westmont

Kyle Johnston ¢ St. Joseph

Trent Lige « Providence St. Mel
Michael Larkin ¢ Timothy Christian
Jack Pawlowicz ¢ Lisle

Brendan Doherty ¢ IC Catholic
Michael Rodriguez ¢ Holy Trinity

Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Adam Weller « Oregon

Philip Roberto ¢ IC Catholic
Mitch Perrotta « Westmont

Josh Van Dyk ¢ Chicago Christian
Alex Lange - Lisle

Malik Jenkins ¢« Walther Christian
Luke Boss ¢ Chicago Christian
Phil Troxel « Timothy Christian
Cole Westmoreland ¢ Seneca
Ross McCormick ¢ Seneca
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Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team Lane Seed Bib# Name « Team

Class 1A 4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

18: Class 23A 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 (11)
2 (12)
3 (13)
4 (21)
(22)
(23)
(31)
(32)

o ~N O Ol

9 (33)
(36)

(41)
(42)
(43)
(46)

2:26.20 2098
2:22.71 2101
2:15.2 2187
2:25.0 2228

2:16.0
2:15.0
2:24.0
2:15.7

2436
2303
2313
2438

2:14.34
2:38.0

2329
2022

2:23.0
2:15.3
2:13.93
2:35.0

2223
2176
2389
2028

Justin Sieling ¢ Herscher
Ryan Walsh « Herscher
J. Wlodarski ¢ Lincoln-Way East

Christian Zarate » Nazareth
Academy
Casey Bello » Wheaton Academy

Dan Trejo « Palatine
Kurt DeLong ¢ Ridgewood

Adam Marquardt « Wheaton
Academy
Adonis Silva ¢ Ridgewood

Ramiro Jimenez ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit

Esai Morales ¢ Nazareth Academy
A. Ryan e Lincoln-Way East

Huri Cocilion ¢« Sandwich

Ricardo Ramos ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit

Class 23A 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

11)
12)
(13)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(1)
(32)

O~NO OIS WNPE

9 (33)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(46)

11
12
13

2:12.45
2:09.78
2:06.6
2:12.3
2:07.23
2:06.18
2:11.6
2:07.0

2128
2236
2049
2299
2230
2419
2075
2354

2:06.0
2:09.82
2:07.0
2:05.67
2:12.58

2201
2394
2363
2277
1998

Connor Brandt « Lemont

Jeremy Ermillio « Notre Dame
Lucasz Mordarski « ElImwood Park
Art Oshinson ¢ Palatine

Braulio Alvarez « Notre Dame
Chris Jeske ¢ St. Ignatius

Connor Stanton ¢ Evergreen Park

Matt Zamudio ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
Bobby Mauge ¢ Marist

Ross Evans ¢ Sandwich

Ezekiel Cabanas « Romeoville
Malcolm Wolfe « Oswego East
Lyndal Johnson ¢ Bolingbrook

Class 23A 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3

[EnY

11
12)

N

(13)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(31)
(32)
(33)
10 (41)
11 (42)
12 (43)
13 (46)

© 0o ~NOO O W

2:05.0
2:04.0

1975
2343

2:02.4
2:04.7
2:03.83
1:59.94
2:04.24
2:03.1
1:59.45
2:04.0
2:03.0
1:57.32
2:05.2

2114
2033
2012
2429
2147
2070
2373
2202
1966
2110
2259

Brady McLaughlin ¢ Benet

Eugene Makovetskiy ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
Noah Melick ¢ Jacobs

Dante Bruno  Elmwood Park
Caleb Robertson ¢ Bolingbrook
Dan Santino ¢ St. Ignatius

Drake White « Lemont

Matt Przeslicke ¢ Evergreen Park
Luis Loza « Romeoville

Richie Mauge ¢ Marist

Sean Kirwan « Benet

Matt Goldby « Jacobs

Casey Dowdle » Oswego East

19: Class 1A 4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

O~NO O WNPE

1:50.0
1:39.89
1:43.34

Relay Team ¢ Legal Prep
Relay Team ¢« Westmont
Relay Team ¢ Providence St. Mel

O~NO OIS WNPE

2

o

O~NOOULDS WNPE

1:38.41
1:36.94
1:34.52
1:34.78
1:37.25

1:39.6

Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢ Seneca

Relay Team ¢ Oregon

Relay Team ¢ IC Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian
Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

NT
1:38.18
1:40.31

: Class 23A 4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

Relay Team ¢ Palatine
Relay Team ¢ Herscher
Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame

Class 23A 4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

O~NO O WNPE

1:37.20
1:36.97
1:36.4
1:36.5
1:37.0
1:38.0

Relay Team ¢ St. Ignatius
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich

Relay Team e Lincoln-Way East
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢« Romeoville

Relay Team ¢ Benet

Class 23A 4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

21:

o s wWwN L

8

1:35.0
1:32.84

1:31.8
1:30.16
1:31.14
1:31.98
1:33.73
1:35.45

Relay Team ¢ EImwood Park
Relay Team ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Relay Team ¢ Jacobs

Relay Team ¢ Evergreen Park
Relay Team ¢ Oswego East

Relay Team ¢ Bolingbrook

Relay Team ¢ Ridgewood

Relay Team ¢ Lemont

Class 1A 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

59.43
58.78
57.70
58.28
58.88

1:00.00

1884
1867
1813
1782
1885

1858

Julian Carmona ¢ St. Joseph
Sean Baker ¢ Seneca

Jared Hunter « Lisle

Francisco Monteon ¢ IC Catholic

Shemar Casteel-Payne ¢ St.
Joseph

D'Angelo Crosby ¢ Providence St.
Mel

Class 1A 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1
2

0 ~NO U1l AW

57.50
57.34c

56.34
55.37
55.65
57.24
57.44c
57.50

1904
1857

1797
1747
1934
1758
1832
1918

Caiden Douma « Timothy Christian
Abtavius Cook ¢ Providence St. Mel

Brandon Davis ¢ Legal Prep

Jim Hoefler « Chicago Christian
Anthony Cordero « Westmont
Shawn Pruitt « Holy Trinity

Jacob Cullen  Oregon

Tommy Troxel » Timothy Christian



Lane Seed

Class 1A 400
1 54.62
2 53.85
3 52.20
4 50.10
5 50.25
6 53.19
7 54.20
8 54.75

48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015 Page 6

Bib# Name ¢ Team Lane Seed Bib# Name ¢ Team

Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3 Class 23A 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
1924 Malik Jenkins ¢ Walther Christian 1 51.76 2404 Kody Randa ¢ Sandwich
1843 Caleb Mennen ¢ Oregon 2 51.41 2123 Josh Yonker ¢ Jacobs
1753 Colby Roundtree ¢ Chicago 3 50.84c 1994 Tyler EImore * Bolingbrook

Christian _ 4 48.24 2144 Chris Thompson « Lemont

1789 Jordan Rowell + IC Catholic 5 50.64c 1992 Peyton Chapman  Bolingbrook
1812 Aaron Harris » Lisle 6 50.92 2157 T. Hamilton « Lincoln-Way East
1877 Cole Westmoreland « Seneca 7 51.67 2134 Connor Koehler « Lemont
1932 Quintin Brown « Westmont 8 52.01 2104 Conrad Beech « Jacobs

1930 Jaylin Williams ¢ Walther Christian

23: Class 1A 300

22: Class 23A 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

1

2 1:02.14c
3 1:00.16
4 59.24
5 1:00.04c
6 1:02.04c
7 NT
8

Class 23A 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 56.35
2028 Ricardo Ramos « Cristo Rey Jesuit o 48.64¢
2090 Erick Johnson ¢ Herscher 3 48.25
2314 Cody Frerking ¢ Ridgewood
2215 Jack Bonaguro « Nazareth 4 47.84
Academy 5 48.15
2224 Jacob Oquendo ¢ Nazareth 6 48.34c¢
Academ
2027 Sergio P)érez * Cristo Rey Jesuit ; 49'3_?_

Class 1A 300 M.

M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals

1921
1933
1748

1786
1827
1952
1899
1896

Inter.
1926
1787
1854
1909

1869
1741
1872
1841

-1
Aaron Feltz « Walther Christian
Kyle Casper « Westmont

Jon Lautenbach ¢ Chicago
Christian
Jack Ricobene ¢ IC Catholic

Nathan Woltmann ¢ Lisle
Jasper Requiron « Westmont
Kenneth Salter « St. Joseph
Ramone Pierce ¢ St. Joseph

Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
Kobe Morris « Walther Christian
Luke Ricobene ¢ IC Catholic
Konner Wilson ¢ Oregon

Andy Margason ¢ Timothy
Christian
James Bowen ¢ Seneca

Chad Ellens ¢ Chicago Christian
Zach Stanley « Seneca
Damien Jacobson ¢ Oregon

1 57.54c 2055 Piotr Wajda * EImwood Park L 46.35

2 56.64c 2302 Tom Schneider « Palatine 2 43.15

3 56.17 2357 Midhun Ajikumar « Romeoville 3 41.90

4 55.74c 2380 Jorge Sanchez « Romeoville 4 40.98

5 55.94 2414 Sal Curran « St. Ignatius 5 41.64

6 56.25 2309 David Baut * Ridgewood 6 42.02

7 57.33 2083 Austin Brown « Herscher 7 44.50

8 59.14c 2290 Sulaman Hyder ¢ Palatine 8 47.80

Class 23A 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1 55.22 2340 Alex Escamilla « Riverside- 24: Class 23A
Brookfield

2 54.87 2238 Chris Gittings « Notre Dame 1

3 54.37 2241 Robert Kostecki « Notre Dame 2

4 53.88 2435 Cooper Bastian « Wheaton 3 53.04¢
Academy 4 50.24

5 54.24c 2060 Jordan Brown ¢ Evergreen Park

6 54.52 2353 Zach Witken ¢ Riverside-Brookfield 5 50.68

7 55.04c 2036 Tim Davis * EImwood Park 6

8 55.26 2268 Dan Moran « Oswego East ;

Class 23A 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

53.24c
52.71
52.64c
52.25
52.64c
52.64
52.76
53.64c

O~NOOULDS WNPEP

Class 23A 300 M.

2171 A. Perry ¢ Lincoln-Way East

2399 Marc Lidinsky « Sandwich 1
2061 Kameron Brown ¢ Evergreen Park
2 49.45
1960 Konrad Bayer * Benet
. 3 48.96
2205 Lenell Navarre * Marist 4 46.94c
2433 Shawn Trimble ¢ St. Ignatius .
5 47.82
2273 Jacob Salazar » Oswego East
1972 Ryan Martini « Benet 6 49.14¢
y 7 49.50

300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section

2149
2234
2086

Inter.

2239
2320
2042
2386
2196
2219

Finals - 1

D. Adu-Baffour ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Carl Damlos * Notre Dame
Nikolas Buckley ¢ Herscher

Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

Joe Hilger ¢ Notre Dame

Peter Malec ¢ Ridgewood

Arens Haxhillari « EImwood Park
Sam Brunoehler « Sandwich
Fred Jackson ¢ Marist

Eduardo Gonsales « Nazareth
Academy



Lane

Class 23A 300 M. Inter.

Class 23A 300 M.

Class 23A 300 M.

© oo ~NO O WNLER

e ol
W NPk O

14
15
16

17
18
19

1
2
3
4

o ~N O Ol

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

o N U A WN R

25: Class 1A 1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Numbered according to Seed

11
12)
(13)
(16)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(25)
(26)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(35)

(36)
(41)
(42)

(43)
(45)
(46)

Seed

46.14c
45.89
45.83
45.04c

45.64c
45.87
46.04c
46.60

44.64c
44 .44c
44.04c
43.88
44.04c
44.25
44.54c
44.90

43.11
42.44c
41.94c

39.09

41.11

42.15

42.79

43.54

Bib#

2297
2009
2427
2113

2031
2173
2065
2310

1971
1970
2108
2341
2207
2130
2066
2256

2385
2283
2377
2002
2274
2141
2431
2337

Inter.

Inter.

48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015

Lane

Name ¢ Team

Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3

Josh Okee « Palatine
Charles Ralston ¢ Bolingbrook
Conor Quinlan ¢ St. Ignatius

Jermaine Maegdlin-Ferguson ¢
Jacobs
Gustavo Alvarez « EImwood Park

J. Rodriquez ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Don Lewis ¢ Evergreen Park
Adam Bonifaciuk ¢ Ridgewood

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4

10
11
12

Will Lang ¢ Benet

Matt Lang * Benet

Trevor Fitzsimmons ¢ Jacobs
John Glover ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Kendall Oliver ¢ Marist

Jaron Fay * Lemont

Antwan Moore ¢ Evergreen Park
Greg Darata « Oswego East

N -

Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 5

Jesse Brunoehler « Sandwich

John Elischer « Palatine

Marco Povilaitis « Romeoville
Jaylin McConico ¢ Bolingbrook
Devonshe Simpson « Oswego East
Joe Sciacca ¢ Lemont

Liam Sullivan « St. Ignatius

Jeremiah Clarkson ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield

5:18.00
5:01.00
4:51.23
5:42.34
5:14.36
4:54.69
4:46.78
NT
5:40.88
5:06.78
4:53.43
4:39.50
6:00.0

5:30.3
5:04.00
4:52.00

4:30.06
5:43.80
5:23.0

1905
1848
1840
1811
1792
1759
1935
1898
1776
1876
1950
1745
1862

1880
1912
1755

1871
1819
1922

Matt Fox ¢ Timothy Christian
Jordan Rogers ¢ Oregon

lan Hussung ¢ Oregon

Zach DeCraene ¢ Lisle

Pat Shannon ¢ IC Catholic
Michael Rodriguez ¢ Holy Trinity
Nick Dea « Westmont

Oscar Rodriguez ¢ St. Joseph
Casey Kristie ¢ IC Catholic

Jacob Weinreich « Seneca

Mitch Perrotta « Westmont

Noah Friesen ¢ Chicago Christian
Brandon Hampton ¢ Providence St.
Mel

Jasaan Banks ¢ St. Joseph

Noah Pavlakos ¢ Timothy Christian
Trent Vande Kamp ¢ Chicago
Christian

Ross McCormick « Seneca

Kevin Lee ¢ Lisle

Jacob Friederich « Walther
Christian

© oo ~NO O WNE

10
11

12
13

Seed

Bib#

Page 7
Name ¢ Team

26: Class 23A 1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments: Numbered according to Seed

2022

2097
2154
2020
2280
2194
2078
2401
2322
2145
2406
2293

Ramiro Jimenez ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit

Trey Pritchard ¢ Herscher

Z. Gehl « Lincoln-Way East
Michael Frutos ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit
Matt Ahlgrim ¢ Palatine
Anthony DeFelippis * Marist
Jack Zofkie ¢ Evergreen Park
R.J. Lundeen ¢ Sandwich
Kieran Moore ¢ Ridgewood
Andrew Trick « Lemont

Kyle Rogers ¢ Sandwich
Curtis Kontney  Palatine

Class 23A 1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2015
2342

1963
2131
2251
2383
2440

2112
2038
2089
2232
2070
2317

Bjorn Shroda ¢ Bolingbrook

Andrew LeMesurier ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
Jeff Girardot  Benet

Evan Ganzer « Lemont
Jack Wernet » Notre Dame
Tony Vodicka « Romeoville

Jacob Robleski « Wheaton
Academy
Danny Madoch ¢ Jacobs

Keit Dine « EImwood Park
Jayger Erickson ¢ Herscher

Matt Contreras « Notre Dame
Matt Przeslicke ¢ Evergreen Park
Danny Kuri « Ridgewood

Class 23A 1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 3

(11)  6:05.0
(12) 5:07.44
(13)  5:01.6
(21)  5:48.0
(22)  5:06.1
(23)  5:01.0
(31)  5:25.2
(32) 5:03.58
(33) 4:58.50
(41) 5:12.45
(42) 5:02.31
(43)  4:57.8
(11)  4:56.9
(12)  4:53.0
(13)  4:47.0
(21)  4:55.23
(22) 4:52.32
(23)  4:47.0
(31)  4:55.0
(32)  4:48.3
(33)  4:44.9
(41) 4:53.61
(42)  4:48.24
(43)  4:44.84
(46)  4:57.0
(11)  4:44.2
(12)  4:39.08
(13)  4:315
(1) 4414
(22)  4:37.0
(23) 4:31.06
(31)  4:40.0
(32)  4:36.0
(33) 4:27.56
(41)  4:39.20
(42)  4:35.0
(43)  4:23.86
(46)  4:44.34

N OULDS WNPE

2043
2421
2184
1968
2367
2270
2197
2437
2420
2117
2347

2261
2010

Lucas Kieffer « EImwood Park
John Lennon ¢ St. Ignatius

Ben Walczak e« Lincoln-Way East
Matt Kowalczyk ¢ Benet

lan Irvine « Romeoville

Trevor Nold « Oswego East

Jack Kelly « Marist

Jonah Jones « Wheaton Academy
Kallin Khan ¢ St. Ignatius

Kyle Ross ¢ Jacobs

Mateo Nunez ¢ Riverside-Brookfield

Ryan Fluke « Oswego East
Nehemiah Rambo ¢ Bolingbrook

27: Class 1A 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1



Lane Seed

48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015

Lane

Name ¢ Team

28: Class 23A 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

N OULDS WNPE

29: Class 1A 4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:06.04
3:54.0
3:59.70

O~NO O WNPE

Relay Team ¢ Providence St. Mel
Relay Team ¢ Walther Christian
Relay Team ¢ St. Joseph

Class 1A 4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

3:47.00
3:42.99
3:36.91
3:33.62
3:34.60
3:42.86
3:44.47

O~NOOULS WNPE

Relay Team ¢ Timothy Christian
Relay Team ¢ Lisle

Relay Team ¢ IC Catholic

Relay Team ¢ Chicago Christian
Relay Team ¢ Oregon

Relay Team ¢« Westmont

Relay Team ¢« Seneca

30: Class 23A 4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

3:44.27
3:40.17
3:354
3:35.0
3:35.0
3:38.0
3:40.54
NT

O~NO O WNPE

Relay Team ¢ Notre Dame
Relay Team ¢ St. Ignatius
Relay Team ¢ EImwood Park
Relay Team ¢« Romeoville
Relay Team ¢ Marist

Relay Team ¢ Benet

Relay Team ¢ Ridgewood
Relay Team ¢ Palatine

Class 23A 4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

3:32.6
3:30.56
3:26.07
3:23.35
3:23.45
3:28.26
3:32.49
3:32.88

Relay Team e Lincoln-Way East
Relay Team ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Relay Team ¢ Bolingbrook

Relay Team ¢ Jacobs

Relay Team ¢ Lemont

Relay Team ¢ Evergreen Park
Relay Team ¢ Sandwich

Relay Team ¢ Oswego East

Boo~NooswNkR

o ~NoOUANW
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Seed

Bib#

Page 8
Name ¢ Team

31: Class 1A Long Jump -1

14'11.5"
15'04"
15'09"

16'.11"
16'.11"
16'00"
16'00"
16'02.75"
16'09.00"
16'10.05"

1951
1800
1758
1891
1892
1903
1916
1955
1810
1920

Ryan Pleva « Westmont

Jamal Greer ¢ Legal Prep

Shawn Pruitt « Holy Trinity
Donovan Lee ¢ St. Joseph
Nicholas Martinez * St. Joseph
Eryk Biegunski « Timothy Christian
Mark Swinnie ¢ Timothy Christian
Jake Strobl « Westmont

Caleb Carter » Lisle

William DeShazer « Walther
Christian

Class 1A Long Jump -2

17'01.00"
17'11"

18'03"
18'05"
18'05"
18'05.75"
19'01"
19'08"

20'01"
20'01"
20'11.25"

1824
1860

1829
1795
1749
1927
1849
1753

1873
1878
1789

Ben Salzberg ¢ Lisle

Jalen Garrison ¢ Providence St.
Mel
Carson Buck ¢ Oregon

Robbie Whelan « IC Catholic
Dan Lawler ¢ Chicago Christian
Corey Pugh « Walther Christian
Skylar Short « Oregon

Colby Roundtree « Chicago
Christian

Alex Thornley « Seneca
Jonny Wilson ¢ Seneca
Jordan Rowell « IC Catholic

32:

1701"
17'11"
17'11"
18'02"
18'04.5"
18'07"
18'07"
18'07"
18'09.5"
18'10.5"

Class 23A Long Jump -1

2403
2195
2212
2289
2083
2432
2180
2237
2099
2046

Max Pinkowski « Sandwich
Delonte Harrell « Marist

Justin Williams « Marist

Elliott Hardwick ¢ Palatine
Austin Brown « Herscher

Alex Thurman « St. Ignatius

J. Smolinski ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Jim Finneke ¢ Notre Dame
Brandon Sommer « Herscher
Erdis Kreka « ElImwood Park

Class 23A Long Jump - 2

18'11"
19'02"
19'02"
19'02.50"
19'02.50"
19'03"
19'04"
19'05"
19'05"
19'06"
19'06"

19'07"

1974
2014
2418
2309
2315
1985
2392
2272
2142
2300
2350

2250

Max May ¢ Benet

Shawn Showalter ¢ Bolingbrook
Conner Giovenco ¢ St. Ignatius
David Baut ¢ Ridgewood

Tyler Gil-Ramos ¢ Ridgewood
Max Zinski » Benet

Tanner Dell « Sandwich
Dae'Jon Perry « Oswego East
Keeshon Steele « Lemont
Spencer Poklop ¢ Palatine

Nick Quarino ¢ Riverside-Brookfield

Mike Valdez » Notre Dame



Lane

QO ON®wWN R
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Seed

Bib#

48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015

Lane

Name ¢ Team

Class 23A Long Jump -3

19'07"
19'08"
20'02"
20'03"

20'06.5"

20'07"
20'08"

20'10"
20'11"
21'00"
21'06"
21'10"

2141
2040
2069
2182
2361
2062
2345

2260
2121
2379
2119
2007

Joe Sciacca ¢ Lemont

Jon Gramata « EImwood Park
Richard Parker ¢ Evergreen Park
N. VanWhye ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Daytwone Burge « Romeoville
Josh Carter ¢ Evergreen Park

Marvin McKenzie « Riverside-
Brookfield
Khalil Driver « Oswego East

Loren Strickland ¢ Jacobs
Malik Riley « Romeoville
Patrick Shannon ¢ Jacobs
Damare Portis ¢ Bolingbrook

33: Class 1A Triple Jump -1

32'02"

32'05.00"
32'11.5"
33.25"
33'11.00"

34'03"
35'05"
36'00"

1867
1809
1955
1893
1825
1778
1784
1952

Sean Baker ¢ Seneca

Martin Bandzoumouna - Lisle
Jake Strobl « Westmont

John Milas « St. Joseph
Cameron Stitt « Lisle

James Lytton ¢ IC Catholic
Marc Natividad  IC Catholic
Jasper Requiron « Westmont

Class 1A Triple Jump -2

36'00"

36'08"
38'00"

38'00"

38'02.25"

38'06"

39'07.00"

40'02"

1920

1926
1753

1851
1747
1845
1914
1878

William DeShazer « Walther
Christian
Kobe Morris « Walther Christian

Colby Roundtree « Chicago
Christian
Eli Vogeler « Oregon

Jim Hoefler « Chicago Christian
Mitchell Nehrkorn ¢ Oregon
Xavier Ross ¢ Timothy Christian
Jonny Wilson ¢ Seneca

34: Class 23A Triple Jump -1

ND
33'00"

33'06.5"

35'03"
35'07"
36'01"
36'07"
36'08"

37'00.5"

37'01"
37'02"

37'03"
37'06"
37'08"

37'11.25"

2300
2393
2100
2249
2427
1998
2235
2180
1974
1987
2350

2055
2212
2271
2392

Spencer Poklop ¢ Palatine
Michael Dyer « Sandwich

Trent Stuart « Herscher

Jim Topping « Notre Dame
Conor Quinlan ¢ St. Ignatius
Lyndal Johnson ¢ Bolingbrook
Tom Dolis * Notre Dame

J. Smolinski ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Max May ¢ Benet

Tanner Banks ¢ Bolingbrook
Nick Quarino ¢ Riverside-Brookfield

Piotr Wajda ¢ EImwood Park
Justin Williams ¢ Marist
Collin O'Riely « Oswego East
Tanner Dell « Sandwich

o ~NoOUA®WNR

Seed

Bib#

Page 9
Name ¢ Team

Class 23A Triple Jump -2

38'02.5"
38'03"
38'06"
38'07"
39'00"
39'06"
39'07"

39'11.5"
40'02"

40'04.5"
40'05"
40'05"
41'10"
42'00"
42'07"
44'10"

2094
2127
2291
2166
2205
2129
2433
2121
2064
1973
2315
2046
2379
2370
2061
2260

Dustin Love ¢ Herscher
Sebastian Bialas « Lemont
Kendall Johnson « Palatine

P. Martini * Lincoln-Way East
Lenell Navarre ¢ Marist
Bobby Davis ¢ Lemont

Shawn Trimble ¢ St. Ignatius
Loren Strickland ¢ Jacobs
Mike Horton « Evergreen Park
Liam Masse * Benet

Tyler Gil-Ramos ¢ Ridgewood
Erdis Kreka « EImwood Park
Malik Riley * Romeoville
Xavier Jones * Romeoville
Kameron Brown ¢ Evergreen Park
Khalil Driver « Oswego East

35:

NH
502"
5'04"
5'04"
5'04"
5'08"
5'08"
6'00"

Class 1A High Jump -1

1839
1896
1832
1930
1943
1825
1814
1743

Connor Hopkins ¢ Oregon
Ramone Pierce ¢ St. Joseph
Jacob Cullen « Oregon

Jaylin Williams « Walther Christian
Dimitrios Latsonas * Westmont
Cameron Stitt » Lisle

Josh Jamison ¢ Lisle

Bradford Fitzpatrick « Chicago
Christian



Lane

o hrh wWwN L

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

O~NOOULDS WNPEP

Seed

Bib#

48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015

Lane

Name ¢ Team

36

5'00"
5'00"
5'00"
502"
5'04"
5'06"

5'06"
5'06"
5'08"
5'08"
5'08"
5'08"
5'08"
5'08"
5'08"

5'08"
5'08"
510"
510"
510"
510"
510"
510"
510"
511"
511"
6'00"
6'01"
6'02"
6'02"
6'03"
6'05"
6'06"

: Class 23A High Jump -1

2388
2418
2390
2047
2124
2216

2353
2306
2069
2320
2237
2209
2289
2207
2355

2129
2134
2160
2060
2037
1988
1965
2276
2271
2358
2115
2246
2371
2182
2096
1985
2011
2092

Brett Butler « Sandwich

Conner Giovenco ¢ St. Ignatius
Jacob Dallen « Sandwich
Romino Macaj ¢« EImwood Park
Colin Yoon ¢ Jacobs

Jordan Brooks ¢ Nazareth
Academy
Zach Witken ¢ Riverside-Brookfield

Martize Walker « Palatine
Richard Parker ¢ Evergreen Park
Peter Malec « Ridgewood

Jim Finneke ¢ Notre Dame
Justin Thomas ¢ Marist

Elliott Hardwick ¢ Palatine
Kendall Oliver « Marist

Dean Zigulich « Riverside-
Brookfield
Bobby Davis ¢ Lemont

Connor Koehler « Lemont

Z. Kukowski ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Jordan Brown ¢ Evergreen Park
Ernest DeAngelo « EImwood Park
Zyon Bell ¢ Bolingbrook

Charles Hickey ¢ Benet

Dylan Webb ¢« Oswego East
Collin O'Riely « Oswego East
Ibuku Akande « Romeoville
Chrishawn Orange ¢ Jacobs
Marquez Smith ¢« Notre Dame
Jared King « Romeoville

N. VanWhye ¢ Lincoln-Way East
Brenden Pristach ¢ Herscher
Max Zinski « Benet

Justin Rivers ¢ Bolingbrook
Jordan Lamie « Herscher

37:
07'06"
08'00"
08'06"
09'06"
10'00"
10'00"
12'00"
12'00"

1934
1941
1821
1837
1839
1827
1876
1875

Class 1A Pole Vault - 1

Anthony Cordero « Westmont
Jake Juska « Westmont

Jack Pawlowicz « Lisle

Tyler Hammer ¢ Oregon
Connor Hopkins ¢ Oregon
Nathan Woltmann ¢ Lisle
Jacob Weinreich « Seneca
Lucas Ward * Seneca

© oo ~NO O WNLER
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Seed
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38:
07'06"
08'00"
08'06"
09'00"
09'00"
09'00"
09'00"
09'00"
09'06"
09'06"
09'06"
09'06"
09'06"
09'06"
10'00"
10'06"

10'06"
10'09"
11'06"
11'06"
11'06"

11'09"
12'00"
12'00"
12'00"
12'06"
13'00"

Class 23A Pole Vault - 1

2378
2204
2382
2285
2305
2398
2242
2238
1962
2393
2080
2277
2129
2075
2193
2336

1991
2430
2088
2056
2355

2431
2004
2266
2031
2141
2071

Brandon Quan « Romeoville
Noah Mendoza * Marist

Bobby Tello « Romeoville
Patryk Gajewski  Palatine
Nestor Vazquez « Palatine
Connor Laube ¢ Sandwich
Saxon Kotowski « Notre Dame
Chris Gittings * Notre Dame
Sean Gardner * Benet

Michael Dyer « Sandwich
Quinnton Becker ¢ Herscher
Malcolm Wolfe « Oswego East
Bobby Davis * Lemont

Connor Stanton ¢ Evergreen Park
Matt Davidson « Marist

Ethan Clarkson ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
Isaac Camacho * Bolingbrook

Josiah Simmon ¢ St. Ignatius
Devon Cummins ¢ Herscher
Piotr Walaszek « EImwood Park

Dean Zigulich « Riverside-
Brookfield
Liam Sullivan « St. Ignatius

Krishnan Moncrieffe  Bolingbrook
Aaron McGavin » Oswego East
Gustavo Alvarez « EImwood Park
Joe Sciacca ¢ Lemont

Joey Ryan ¢ Evergreen Park

39: Class 1A Shot Put -1

26'00"
26'00"

29'11'.5"

30'03"
31'05"
31'10"
32'05"
32'09"
33'03"
34'.25"

34'08.5"
36'02"
36'08.00"
36'09.00"
36'10"

39'04.5"
39'07.75"
42'04"
43'06"
44'03"
45'01"

1913
1907

1881

1756
1874
1859
1742
1757
1779
1901

Tyler Pullen ¢ Timothy Christian

Thomas Jenkins ¢ Timothy
Christian

Shemar Bishop-McDade ¢ St.
Joseph

Gustavo Castaneda ¢ Holy Trinity

Logan Vanderberg ¢ Seneca
Ethan Crout * Providence St. Mel
Tyler Ellens ¢ Chicago Christian
Jaylen Jones ¢ Holy Trinity

Dan McCann « IC Catholic
Maurice Smith « St. Joseph

Class 1A Shot Put - 2

1946
1794
1826
1808
1746

1929
1925
1870
1844
1835
1954

John Martinez « Westmont
Gabe Valenzuela ¢ IC Catholic
Isaac Wilk « Lisle

Jared Arellano - Lisle

Kevin Gallagher ¢ Chicago
Christian
Collin Steiner « Walther Christian

Carter Knupp ¢ Walther Christian
Alex Mann ¢ Seneca

Kole Mowry ¢ Oregon

John Ghibellini « Oregon

Sam Soltwisch « Westmont
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48th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2015

Lane

Name ¢ Team

40:

ND

ND
32'01.5"
33'07"
34'01"
36'04"
36'06"
36'06"
37'05"
38'05"
38'08.00"

38'09"
38'09.50"

40'02"
40'04"
40'06"
40'07"
41'09.5"
41'10"
42'02"
42'05"
42'06"
42'06"

42'07"

43'02"
43'08"
43'10"
44'06"
44'08"
44'10"
45'09.5"
47'01"
47'03"
48'07"
48'08"
48'09"
49'11"

2263
2025
2087
2077
2295
2288
2210
2339
2316
2169
2214

Class 23A Shot Put -1

Jerry Huerta « Oswego East

Jose Muitoz ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit
Michael Cooper ¢ Herscher
Trovoy Terry * Evergreen Park
Ethan Lloyd ¢ Palatine

Logan Gunder ¢ Palatine

Tony Toney ¢ Marist

Delon Elem ¢ Riverside-Brookfield
Seth Krueger ¢ Ridgewood

L. Novotny e Lincoln-Way East

Bryan Behrendt ¢« Nazareth
Academy

Class 23A Shot Put - 2

2017
2218

2424
2074
2324
2035
2402
2000
2153
2111
2208
2349

2426

Chris Wilson ¢ Bolingbrook
Devonte Dunn « Nazareth Academy

Patrick McGrath ¢ St. Ignatius
Sam Senerchia ¢ Evergreen Park
Patryk Panocha ¢ Ridgewood
Justin Chakchay ¢ EImwood Park
ALex Maisonet « Sandwich

Jacob Kastler  Bolingbrook

S. Diehl « Lincoln-Way East
Kevin Landmeier « Jacobs

Elijah Teague * Marist

Jordan Petronella ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
Jack Nieciak ¢ St. Ignatius

Class 23A Shot Put - 3

2255
2045
2391
2107
2247
1980
2093
2137
2139
2375
2369
2233
1976

Adrian Corona ¢ Oswego East
Patryk Klosek « EImwood Park
Zack Davis ¢ Sandwich

Colin Ceisel * Jacobs

David Sora ¢ Notre Dame
Frank Scheck « Benet

Conner Lockwood ¢ Herscher
Matt McFarland « Lemont
Nate Palermo ¢ Lemont
Victor Osinloye « Romeoville
Kelvin Jones « Romeoville
Kevin Cooney ¢ Notre Dame
Sean O'Connor « Benet

41: Class 1A Discus -1

ND

070'00"

o71'02"
074'00"
080'01"
099'00"
099'00"

099'09"
101'04"
101'05"

1881

1907

1756
1889
1757
1822
1906

1750
1773
1929

Shemar Bishop-McDade ¢ St.
Joseph

Thomas Jenkins ¢ Timothy
Christian

Gustavo Castaneda ¢ Holy Trinity
Zachary Ford * St. Joseph

Jaylen Jones ¢ Holy Trinity

Kyle Reguyal ¢ Lisle

Brett Harbaugh-Clark ¢ Timothy
Christian

Cyril Nikolovski « Chicago Christian
Matthew Jordan ¢ IC Catholic
Collin Steiner »« Walther Christian
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104'04"
104'09"
106'03"
107'11"
108'00"
117'00"
120'04"
120'11"
127'09"
144'06"

Bib#

Page 11
Name ¢ Team

Class 1A Discus -2

1874
1925
1946
1794
1870
1752
1808
1954
1844
1835

Logan Vanderberg ¢ Seneca
Carter Knupp ¢ Walther Christian
John Martinez « Westmont

Gabe Valenzuela ¢ IC Catholic
Alex Mann ¢ Seneca

Luke Rattler « Chicago Christian
Jared Arellano ¢ Lisle

Sam Soltwisch « Westmont

Kole Mowry ¢ Oregon

John Ghibellini « Oregon

42: Class 23A Discus -1

ND
ND
ND

078'00"
084'02"
086'02"
090'00"
090'04"
091'05"
095'00"
096'00"
100'00"

100'10"
101'00"

109'06"
110'05"
112'08"
11311
116'07"
117'02"
117'02"

118'00"
120'00"

120'10"
122'10"

124'06"
125'03"
128'05"
131'03"
136'03"
137'05"
137'09"
139'09"
142'10"
147'01"
147'04"
156'11"
162'10"

2025
2027
2263
2226
2413
2077
2328
2087
2282
2210
2412
2208

Class
2054
2351

2161
2183
2111
2295
2035
2397
2349

2324
2218

2255
1997

Class
2107
2093
2137
2240
2000
2139
1976
2074
2402
2233
2375
1980
2369

Jose Muitoz ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit
Sergio Perez ¢ Cristo Rey Jesuit
Jerry Huerta « Oswego East
Gavin Smith ¢« Nazareth Academy
Omar Campos ¢ St. Ignatius
Trovoy Terry * Evergreen Park
Alireza Shayestehjah ¢ Ridgewood
Michael Cooper ¢ Herscher

Alex Asta ¢ Palatine

Tony Toney ¢ Marist

Michael Belavic ¢ St. Ignatius
Elijah Teague * Marist

23A Discus -2
Liam Vest « EImwood Park

Frank Urbanski * Riverside-
Brookfield
A. Lambert ¢ Lincoln-Way East

L. Vilutis « Lincoln-Way East
Kevin Landmeier « Jacobs

Ethan Lloyd ¢ Palatine

Justin Chakchay ¢ EImwood Park
Dominic Lange * Sandwich

Jordan Petronella ¢ Riverside-
Brookfield
Patryk Panocha ¢ Ridgewood

Devonte Dunn ¢ Nazareth Academy

Adrian Corona ¢ Oswego East
James Jacobson ¢ Bolingbrook

23A Discus - 3

Colin Ceisel * Jacobs
Conner Lockwood ¢ Herscher
Matt McFarland « Lemont
Ryan King ¢ Notre Dame
Jacob Kastler « Bolingbrook
Nate Palermo « Lemont
Sean O'Connor « Benet

Sam Senerchia ¢ Evergreen Park
ALex Maisonet « Sandwich
Kevin Cooney ¢ Notre Dame
Victor Osinloye « Romeoville
Frank Scheck « Benet

Kelvin Jones « Romeoville
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43: Combined Pole Vault Sections - 1
Comments: 11' & Below Flightl, Above 11' Flight2

07'06"
08'00"
08'06"
09'06"
10'00"
10'00"
12'00"
12'00"

1934
1941
1821
1837
1827
1839
1876
1875

Anthony Cordero « Westmont
Jake Juska « Westmont

Jack Pawlowicz « Lisle

Tyler Hammer ¢ Oregon
Nathan Woltmann ¢ Lisle
Connor Hopkins ¢ Oregon
Jacob Weinreich « Seneca
Lucas Ward * Seneca

Lane

Seed

Bib#

Name ¢ Team
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